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The staff

Xojiyev Aliakbar Abdumannopovich

Head of the department. Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor

Tel.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: a.xojiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Rajabov Nurmamat Qudratovich

Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: n.rajabov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 Xaydarov Tuygun Anvarovich

https://80.80.218.179:8443/smb/email-address/edit/id/289
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/372
https://80.80.218.179:8443/smb/email-address/edit/id/282
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/371
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Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: t.xaydarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 Mirxasilova Zulfiya Kochkarovna

Candidate of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email:  z.mirxasilova@tiiame.uz

 staff.tiiame.uz

 

Utepov Burkhon Bektursinovich

Associate professor of "Life safety" chair

Tel .: + 99871-237-19-86

Email: b.utepov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Saidkhanova Nazokat Joldasovna

https://80.80.218.179:8443/smb/email-address/edit/id/292
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/370
https://80.80.218.179:8443/smb/email-address/edit/id/276
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/373
http://b.utepov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/377
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Associate professor of "Life safety" chair

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: n.saidhanova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Murtazaeva Gulnoza Rakhmat kizi

Senior Lecturer (PhD) of the Department of "Life Safety"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: g.murtazaeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Kushnazarov Ferdavs Isakulovich

Assistant of the department "Life safety"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-86

Email: f.kushnazarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://f.kushnazarov@tiiame.uz
http://g.murtazaeva@tiiame.uz
http://f.kushnazarov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/375
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Kurbanov Azimjon Jo'raboy o'g'li

Assistant of department "Life safety"

Tel.: +99871-237-19-86

Email: a.kurbanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Oblakulov Sokhib

Assistant of department "Life safety"

 Tel.: +99871-237-19-86

Email: s.oblaqulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://a.kurbanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/550
http://s.oblaqulov@tiiame.uz
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Zokirova Nozimakhon

Trainee-teacher of department "Life safety"

 Tel.: +99871-237-19-86

Email: n.zokirova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

http://n.zokirova@tiiame.uz

